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Let’s enter the theatrical
world of imagination
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12 Mar 2022 (Sat) 3:00pm

13 Mar 2022 (Sun) 2:00pm ; 5:00pm
19 Mar 2022 (Sat) 2:00pm ; 5:00pm
20 Mar 2022 (Sun) 2:00pm ; 5:00pm

B KR R | SRR Bk R

F{E:$240 NEFEEES120
FIZEMA12B20 BN M ERRA LR E

FERBEESHEIALATEE
BE2RA1NE

ITHHBREERIBEERTEE AVER
NEERAFR & BISRERRIARATE

% 5SEEERESHOW — BEELE3

H—RERRM/NRBEERBRORA < FTBl [t | EATELFHH/ N EERRTERE
RESTFHAR BRI ? FHEIXXEAERE?

HFERRERBEXIYPNES FESSHIBERTLOOK LOOKW/NEE - EEE 2k
2 -B15E REE BEIMNNZERSHOW!

RIS KIREE X RS EH R R ERA R Z R EEES110/100

2022%1H14-23H FERERHmEERARRE

BPIXEE RE AR RS

HEE Bk DIBEEER  BkE MARRER N BREANS  TeREfye
AEHEHRBEE0O-1m¥ER (BHKAREE

EHAM BERRE: 26)

14 Jan (Fri) 11:00am ; 2:30 pm - $200
15 Jan (Sat) 11:00am ; 2:30 pm - $220
16 Jan (Sun) 11:00am ; 2:30 pm - $220
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21 Jan (Fri) 11:00am ; 2:30 pm - $200 EETEE T = LEERE B A

22 Jan (Sat) 11:00am; 2:30 pm-$220 T

23 Jan (Sun) 11:00am ; 2:30 pm - $220 HEER457 18




